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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Konkurencja 15 Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny Open
2021-02-27 - 10:06 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. ISKRA Szymon 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 31.02 585
2. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 31.09 581
3. SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 32.11 527
4. WIERCIŃSKI Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 32.33 517
5. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 32.42 512
6. NOWAK Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 32.46 510
7. LISIK Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 32.48 509
8. ROMANOWSKI Dawid 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 32.55 506
9. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 32.86 492

10. BOREK Maciej 06 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 32.87 492
11. TRZPIL Mateusz 05 UKS Shark Rudna 33.06 483
12. GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 33.17 478
13. KOWALSKI Adrian 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 33.51 464
14. KORCZ Piotr 04 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 33.97 445
15. MALEWSKI Oliwier 06 Znicz Koszalin 34.03 443

PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 34.03 443
17. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 34.04 443
18. CHRENOWSKI Wojciech 04 Delfinek Legnica 34.19 437
19. SZEMBORSKI Wiktor 07 MKP H2O Koszalin 34.29 433
20. SZYMAŃSKI Alan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 34.30 433
21. BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 34.38 430
22. KRÓL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 34.46 427
23. PUJANEK Aleksander 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 34.70 418
24. ŚNIEGUŁA Wojciech 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 34.71 417
25. WEIKUM Kacper 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 34.77 415
26. FLORCZAK Piotr 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 34.82 413
27. MIKITA Damian 07 UKS Ruch Grudziądz 35.06 405
28. BORSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 35.35 395
29. MADEJ Mateusz 06 Znicz Koszalin 35.61 386
30. SEŃ Jakub 05 KP Stilon Gorzów 36.11 371
31. PAWLAK Hubert 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 36.20 368
32. MAJCHEROWICZ Mateusz 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 36.50 359
33. CHMIEL Borys 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 36.55 357
34. BARTŁOMIEJCZYK Ignacy 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 36.82 350
35. SMOLARCZYK Wojciech 06 KP NEPTUN Stargard 37.17 340
36. MISZTAL Patryk 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 37.24 338
37. WOŁCZAK Kacper 04 Delfinek Legnica 37.27 337
38. PRONIN Patryk 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 37.39 334
39. KUNDERA Olaf 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 37.78 324
40. NOWOPOLSKI Cezary 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 38.34 310
41. TOMCZAK Mikołaj 07 Znicz Koszalin 38.76 300
42. WALUŚ Mateusz 04 Delfinek Legnica 38.79 299
43. WOLNIEWICZ Karol 07 PiR Ustronie Morskie 39.11 292
44. PAWLIK Jakub 04 Delfinek Legnica 39.19 290
45. ŁOMIŃSKI Daniel 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 39.20 290
46. PASZKOWSKI Maksymilian 07 Znicz Koszalin 39.73 278
47. MOCH Maciej 06 Znicz Koszalin 40.01 272
48. BIERNACKI Dominik 02 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 41.14 250
49. HOŁDYS Hubert 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 41.28 248
50. KORCZ Paweł 07 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 41.59 242
51. PARSZENIEW Adam 07 Delfinek Legnica 42.30 230
52. ORŁOWSKI Bartosz 07 KP NEPTUN Stargard 44.78 194
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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Konkurencja 15, Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

53. KAROLEWICZ Kosma 07 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 45.02 191
54. PANKOWSKI Olivier 07 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 45.63 183

16 lat

1. SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 32.11 527
2. TRZPIL Mateusz 05 UKS Shark Rudna 33.06 483
3. SZYMAŃSKI Alan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 34.30 433
4. SEŃ Jakub 05 KP Stilon Gorzów 36.11 371
5. KUNDERA Olaf 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 37.78 324

15 lat

1. BOREK Maciej 06 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 32.87 492
2. MALEWSKI Oliwier 06 Znicz Koszalin 34.03 443
3. KRÓL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 34.46 427
4. ŚNIEGUŁA Wojciech 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 34.71 417
5. WEIKUM Kacper 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 34.77 415
6. BORSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 35.35 395
7. MADEJ Mateusz 06 Znicz Koszalin 35.61 386
8. BARTŁOMIEJCZYK Ignacy 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 36.82 350
9. SMOLARCZYK Wojciech 06 KP NEPTUN Stargard 37.17 340

10. MISZTAL Patryk 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 37.24 338
11. NOWOPOLSKI Cezary 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 38.34 310
12. ŁOMIŃSKI Daniel 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 39.20 290
13. MOCH Maciej 06 Znicz Koszalin 40.01 272

14 lat

1. SZEMBORSKI Wiktor 07 MKP H2O Koszalin 34.29 433
2. PUJANEK Aleksander 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 34.70 418
3. FLORCZAK Piotr 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 34.82 413
4. MIKITA Damian 07 UKS Ruch Grudziądz 35.06 405
5. MAJCHEROWICZ Mateusz 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 36.50 359
6. CHMIEL Borys 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 36.55 357
7. PRONIN Patryk 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 37.39 334
8. TOMCZAK Mikołaj 07 Znicz Koszalin 38.76 300
9. WOLNIEWICZ Karol 07 PiR Ustronie Morskie 39.11 292

10. PASZKOWSKI Maksymilian 07 Znicz Koszalin 39.73 278
11. HOŁDYS Hubert 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 41.28 248
12. KORCZ Paweł 07 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 41.59 242
13. PARSZENIEW Adam 07 Delfinek Legnica 42.30 230
14. ORŁOWSKI Bartosz 07 KP NEPTUN Stargard 44.78 194
15. KAROLEWICZ Kosma 07 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 45.02 191
16. PANKOWSKI Olivier 07 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 45.63 183


